DESCRIPTION

WAR MEMORIAL
NOTICE BOARDS
BEACON BRAZIER
MEMORIAL SEAT

CIVIC REGALIA

GIBET NOOK PLAQUE
SPEED AWARENESS SIGN
MILLSTONE

LAP TOP

PRINTER

V4 May 2020

FRAMPTON PARISH COUNCIL

ASSETS REGISTER

Total

SUM INSURED

£7,373.40
£1,060.90
£2,993.90
£559.12
£963.92
£200.00
£3,376.53
£1060.90
£400.00
£120.00
£18,108.67



