## FRAMPTON PARISH COUNCIL

## **ASSETS REGISTER**

DESCRIPTION		SUM INSURED
WAR MEMORIAL		£7,373.40
NOTICE BOARDS		£1,060.90
BEACON BRAZIER		£2,993.90
MEMORIAL SEAT		£559.12
CIVIC REGALIA		£963.92
GIBET NOOK PLAQUE		£200.00
SPEED AWARENESS SIGN		£3,376.53
MILLSTONE		£1060.90
LAP TOP		£400.00
PRINTER		£120.00
	Total	£18,108.67